
Männer  (11)                           60:00 min  15 P  530 Pkt                                                  
 
1     Andi Herzig                                     Bike-O NWS                                        510            58:58                                    
510  
                33(10)   41(30)   42(50)  45(100)   38(30)   36(20)   37(20)   39(30)   35(20)   43(50)  44(100)   40(30)   34(20)        Z                    
                  2:14     6:09    13:22    21:14    27:35    30:21    33:36    37:40    40:17    42:51    47:22    53:26    55:35    58:58                    
                  2:14     3:55     7:13     7:52     6:21     2:46     3:15     4:04     2:37     2:34     4:31     6:04     2:09     3:23                    
       
2    Patrick Wirz                                    Bike-O NWS                                        340            56:27                                    
340  
                32(10)   36(20)   38(30)   37(20)   39(30)   35(20)   43(50)  44(100)   40(30)   34(20)   31(10)        Z                                      
                  2:11     5:57    10:08    15:30    21:08    24:24    27:57    33:49    44:39    47:12    54:26    56:27                                      
                  2:11     3:46     4:11     5:22     5:38     3:16     3:33     5:52    10:50     2:33     7:14     2:01                                      
3     Martin Blind                                    Bike-O NWS                                        340            57:26                                    
340  
                34(20)   40(30)  44(100)   43(50)   35(20)   39(30)   37(20)   38(30)   36(20)   32(10)   31(10)        Z                                      
                  5:03     9:14    15:32    25:21    29:22    32:56    38:25    45:16    49:06    51:19    55:39    57:26                                      
                  5:03     4:11     6:18     9:49     4:01     3:34     5:29     6:51     3:50     2:13     4:20     1:47                                      
4 Werner Schmutz                                  Bike-O NWS                                        330          1:00:12          -10                       
320  
                32(10)   36(20)   38(30)   37(20)   39(30)   35(20)   43(50)  44(100)   40(30)   34(20)        Z                                               
                  2:44     6:56    11:50    17:46    25:51    29:30    33:27    40:42    51:05    54:41  1:00:12                                               
                  2:44     4:12     4:54     5:56     8:05     3:39     3:57     7:15    10:23     3:36     5:31                                               
5    Peter Müller                                    Bike-O NWS                                        500          1:17:33         -180                       
320  
                34(20)   40(30)  44(100)   43(50)   35(20)   39(30)   37(20)   36(20)   38(30)   42(50)  45(100)   41(30)        Z                             
                  5:31     9:45    15:54    25:15    28:45    31:59    35:55    40:01    44:06    55:15  1:08:12  1:13:23  1:17:33                             
                  5:31     4:14     6:09     9:21     3:30     3:14     3:56     4:06     4:05    11:09    12:57     5:11     4:10                             
6   Simi Scherer                                    Bike-O NWS                                        270            57:06                                    
270  
                33(10)   41(30)   42(50)  45(100)   38(30)   36(20)   37(20)   32(10)        Z                                                                 
                  4:46    10:34    23:43    38:21    45:24    49:12    52:43    55:03    57:06                                                                 
                  4:46     5:48    13:09    14:38     7:03     3:48     3:31     2:20     2:03                                                                 
7    André Wirz                                      Bike-O NWS                                        280          1:00:17          -10                       
270  
                33(10)   41(30)  45(100)   42(50)   38(30)   36(20)   37(20)   32(10)   31(10)        Z                                                        
                  3:18     9:00    34:14    39:19    45:03    48:25    52:12    54:48    58:44  1:00:17                                                        
                  3:18     5:42    25:14     5:05     5:44     3:22     3:47     2:36     3:56     1:33                                                        
8  Kurt Herzig                                     Bike-O NWS                                        240            56:11                                    
240  
                32(10)   36(20)   38(30)   42(50)  45(100)   41(30)        Z                                                                                   
                  3:41     7:40    13:26    25:04    37:44    48:14    56:11                                                                                   
                  3:41     3:59     5:46    11:38    12:40    10:30     7:57                                                                                   
9    Peter Gerber                                    Bike-O NWS                                        230            57:22                                    
230  
                32(10)   36(20)   38(30)   37(20)   39(30)   35(20)   43(50)   40(30)   34(20)        Z                                                        
                  3:06     8:30    13:32    22:10    29:09    35:27    40:24    47:45    51:05    57:22                                                        
                  3:06     5:24     5:02     8:38     6:59     6:18     4:57     7:21     3:20     6:17                                                        
10   Phillipp Huguenin                               Bike-O NWS                                         60            57:01                                     
60  
                32(10)   40(30)   34(20)        Z                                                                                                              
                  5:56    26:45    32:31    57:01                                                                                                              
                  5:56    20:49     5:46    24:30                                                                                                              
 
 
 
 



Frauen  (9)                            60:00 min  15 P  530 Pkt                                                  
 
2  Sabine Herzig                                   Bike-O NWS                                        370            59:07                                    
370  
                31(10)   34(20)   40(30)  44(100)   43(50)   35(20)   39(30)   37(20)   36(20)   38(30)   41(30)   33(10)        Z                             
                  1:52     9:49    14:10    19:52    28:18    31:36    34:23    38:53    42:58    46:54    50:04    54:48    59:07                             
                  1:52     7:57     4:21     5:42     8:26     3:18     2:47     4:30     4:05     3:56     3:10     4:44     4:19                             
3      Käthi Herzig                                    Bike-O NWS                                        300            57:40                                    
300  
                32(10)   34(20)   40(30)  44(100)   43(50)   35(20)   39(30)   37(20)   36(20)        Z                                                        
                  3:14     8:30    13:39    20:26    33:38    38:00    42:32    49:01    54:12    57:40                                                        
                  3:14     5:16     5:09     6:47    13:12     4:22     4:32     6:29     5:11     3:28                                                        
4     Rosmarie Müller                                 Bike-O NWS                                        180            55:14                                    
180  
                34(20)   40(30)   43(50)   35(20)   39(30)   36(20)   32(10)        Z                                                                          
                  9:33    18:31    26:12    31:15    36:19    45:01    47:23    55:14                                                                          
                  9:33     8:58     7:41     5:03     5:04     8:42     2:22     7:51                                                                          
5    Kinga Csécs                                     Bike-O NWS                                        210          1:07:18          -80                       
130  
                32(10)   36(20)   38(30)   42(50)  45(100)        Z                                                                                            
                  3:18     8:57    14:41    30:54    54:15  1:07:18                                                                                            
                  3:18     5:39     5:44    16:13    23:21    13:03                                                                                            
6    Barbara Wirz                                    Bike-O NWS                                        140          1:01:20          -20                       
120  
                32(10)   37(20)   36(20)   38(30)   39(30)   35(20)   31(10)        Z                                                                          
                  4:11    10:26    17:59    25:09    42:20    48:46    58:33  1:01:20                                                                          
                  4:11     6:15     7:33     7:10    17:11     6:26     9:47     2:47                                                                          
7      Claudia Wirz                                    Bike-O NWS                                         90            58:02                                     
90  
                32(10)   36(20)   38(30)   41(30)        Z                                                                                                     
                  3:02     9:13    15:18    27:27    58:02                                                                                                     
                  3:02     6:11     6:05    12:09    30:35                                                                                                     
8     Edith Quartenoud                                Bike-O NWS                                         70            55:12                                     
70  
                38(30)   37(20)   36(20)        Z                                                                                                              
                 16:34    27:27    33:00    55:12                                                                                                              
                 16:34    10:53     5:33    22:12                                                                                                              
9      Ruth Huguenin                                   Bike-O NWS                                         40          1:03:57          -40                         
0  
                32(10)   36(20)   33(10)        Z                                                                                                              
                  6:30    11:41    54:26  1:03:57                                                                                                              
                  6:30     5:11    42:45     9:31                                                                                                              
 
 
 


